REPAIR PARTS
®
RP-104
This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
© 1991-2008 Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX  77056
June 2008
CP/CPL SERIES

B1243731271
CRANKCASE HEATER (M9)B1243733271
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - CPL18-1EB
M2 - CPL24-1EB
M3 - CPL30-1EB
M4 - CPL30-1FB
M5 - CPL36-1EB
M6 - CP18-1EB
M7 - CP25-1EB
M8 - CP30-1EB
M9 - CP36-1EB
M10 - CP42-1EB
M11 - CP48-1EB
M12 - CP60-1EB
M13 - CP60-1FB
7RP-104 www.goodmanmfg.com
Replacement Parts List
8 RP-104www.goodmanmfg.com
Replacement Parts List
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
FAN BLADE 22", 3 BLADE, 24º (M10, M11, M12)B1086750S11
FAN BLADE 22", 30º, 3 BLADES (M13)B108674811
3/8" SERVICE VALVE (M10, M11, M12, M13)20163801S21
7/8" SERVICE VALVE (M10, M11, M12, M13)B128254331
COND MOTOR 1/3 HP, 1 SP, 6 PL (M13)0131M00008PS41
COND MOTOR 1/4 HP, 1 SP, 8 PL (M10, M11, M12)0131M00007PS41
VENTURI (M10, M11, M12, M13)178781151
COMPRESSOR H23A463ABCA (M11)B926620661
COMPRESSOR H23A563ABCA (M12, M13)B9266294AS61
COMPRESSOR H27A42QCBCA (706929-1501-00)
(M10)
B9266201AS61
DEFROST THERMOSTAT (M10, M11, M12, M13)B137080371
CUT-OUT SWITCH, LOW PRESSURE (M10, M11,
M12, M13)
B136071981
DEFROST TIMER (M10, M11, M12)B122600691
DEFROST TIMER WITH RELAY (M13)B1226008S91
EFFECTIVE FOR PRODUCTION ON JULY 1988 (8807)
SERIAL DATE CODE AND LATER.
REVERSING VALVE (M10, M11, M12, M13)B1227317S101
EFFECTIVE MAR. 15, 1990 ORDER THIS VALVE AND
COIL CORD B1225016 IN PLACE OF B1226310.
REVERSING VALVE SOLENOID (M10, M11, M12)B1225014111
EFFECTIVE MAR. 15, 1990 ORDER SOLENOID COIL
B1225017 FOR NEW B12273 SERIES VALVE AND
B1225014 FOR B12263 SERIES AS THESE COILS ARE
NOT INTERCHANGEABLE.
ACCUMULATOR (M10, M11, M12, M13)B1226207121
COMPRESSOR GROMMET (M10, M11, M12, M13)B1339530131
TUBING ASSY, COND COIL (M10, M11)1264855141
TUBING ASSY, COND COIL (M12)1264856141
TUBING ASSY, COND COIL (M13)1264905141
TOP PANEL - LOUVERED (M10, M11, M12, M13)1779404P151
BOTTOM PAN ASSY (M10, M11, M12, M13)1779107P161
LEFT CORNER PANEL (M10, M11, M12)1779213P171
SIDE PANEL (M13)1779232P171
RIGHT CORNER PANEL (M10, M11, M12)1779211P181
PARTITION PANEL (M10, M11, M12)1779506191
PARTITION PANEL (M13)1779532191
USE WITH 77" LONG COIL.
ACCESS PANEL (M10, M11, M12, M13)1779304P201
CONTACTOR 25 AMP, 1P, 24V (M10)CONT2P025024VS211
CONTACTOR 30 AMP, 2P, 24V (M11)CONT2P030024VS211